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East Division

Black Jack

Black & Silver

Outlaws

PITTBOSS

Reservoir Dogs
BassMaster

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
Geezer Inc.

Total Points

Black Jack

Reservoir Dogs
PITTBOSS

BassMaster

Black & Silver

Outlaws

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
Geezer Inc.
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1347
1226
1215
1133
1119
1116
1103

986
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PCT
0.750
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.179

DIV
10-3-1

8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7

2-11-1

PF
1184
1024
1018
1099
1119
1052

970

847
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PA
995
940

1095

1099

1062
1032
1026
1064

PTS
1347
1119
1116
1215
1226
1133
1103

986
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